
CEN-A/C   Eibiswald
  Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaft  AUSTRIA

01.08.2014 02.08.2014-

Pres. Ground Jury : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

FEI Tech.Delegate :

Chief Steward :

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Wolfgang RUMPF **** (AUT)

Dr.Kätlin LEISSON  (EST)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEN-A 120 Km
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ROMAR ANITA

AUSTRIA

MADJANE
AUT41005/2002 Bay Arab Mare/

1   2Nr.
11:07:13
11:10:20
11:50:20

 70

01:51:41
16,120

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:07

13:55:20
13:58:19
14:48:19

100

02:07:59
14,060

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:59 00:07:33

16:23:34
 120

12,600

FINISH / KM

01:35:15

16:31:07

TOTAL

14,588 Km/h
08:13:34

2/2/1/0/0/0/1

15,130c.km/h 15,540 15,060 14,588

08:36:18
08:41:04
09:21:04
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02:41:04
14,900

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:46

LAFERL STEPHANIE

AUSTRIA

BAKONYKUTI TEYSZIR JIN
103XB82/2004 Gris Arab Gelding/

2   3Nr.
11:07:27
11:15:46
11:55:46

 70

01:54:42
15,690

Gate 2 / KM

00:08:19

13:55:28
13:59:01
14:49:01

100

02:03:15
14,600

Gate 3 / KM

00:03:33 00:09:47

16:44:14
 120

10,420

FINISH / KM

01:55:13

16:54:01

TOTAL

14,001 Km/h
08:34:14

 + 00:20:40

3/3/2/0/0/0/2

14,900c.km/h 15,230 15,040 14,001

08:12:51
08:23:42
09:03:42
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02:23:42
16,700

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT
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REC 00:10:51

SCHATZ SIEGFRIED

AUSTRIA

TURRICA
/20030 Chestnut  Mare/

  1Nr.  70Gate 2 / KM 100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

error on course

16,700c.km/h
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